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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Aribanosa M.O.
bosablwakos B.B.
Tkaniu P.1O.
bonbwakos B.B. -2
Bobup O.C. -1
Tkaniu AA.
fAxHo O.B.
Aribanos O.M.
TkaueHko CA. -2
Abalues B.B.
Bobup O.C. -2
Bbypko C.O. -1
Cknba H.B.
Bbobuvp O.B. -3
[asnaeHko B.B.
Ckunba CM.

I nnHcbknin M.B.
TapaHeHko B.O.
TkaueHko CA. -1
InnHcbka 4.A.
Oannw C.O.

BoHaapesckuin J1.M.

Jdanvw B.®.
TapaHeHko O.I.
Bypko A.O. -3
bypko €.C. -2
Tkaniy HO.B.
[asnaeHko |.M.
TkaueHko CA. -3

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

2025
BiHHUUSA-1

Kny6 KponuBHMLbKMA

B 256 11/ 49.237048 /] 28.584886
15.06.2025 05:50:00

CoHAUYHO
28

412
277.795
82

51

31

Kop,

205372
120046
120033
205121
120025
205380
120050
120051
203768
323626
120037
120001
325245
120047
325247
400009
205246
120009
120043
205370
205374
120020
205375
120035
205371
120045
120026
325377
205373

Kny6

KponuBHUL bk
KponvBHWLbKNiA
KponueHuubkmin
KponuBHuUL bk
KponvBHWLbKNIA
KponueHuL kit
KponusHuLbkul
KponuBHuUL bk
KponueHuLbKnin
KponueHuubkmin
KponuBHUL bk
KponuBHWLbKNIA
KponueHuLbknin
KponueHuL bk
KponuBHWL bk
KponueHuLbkunin
KponueHuubkmin
KponuBHUL bk
KponvBHWLbKNiA
KponueHuLbkmin
KponueHuL bk
KponuBHWLbKNIA
KponueHuLbkunin
KponuBHuL bk
KponuBHUL bk
KponueHuLbkunin
KponueHuubkmin
KponuBHuUL bk

KponvBHWLbKNiA

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

19
24
15
17
16
40
9

24
11
16
11
13
24
15
31
18
18
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

456.54
43333
36222
43852
47358
457.04
49062
84.94
268.89
245.19
364.44
423.70
0.00
190.86
0.00
0.00
180.74
49753
166.67
94.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
92.35
85.43
92.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
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08:22:04

09:31:39

1584.42

1387.03

08:22:04

09:31:39

01:09:35

6

30

46

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

032 14417
0.29 126.39
0.27 96.59
041 180.57
0.44 207.19
0.25 114.26
0.67 327.08
0.11 9.44
033 89.63
0.20 49.04
0.17 60.74
045 192.59
0.00 0.00
0.18 34.70
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.13 2410
0.29 14444
0.11 18.52
0.06 524
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
033 0.00
0.06 5.34
0.20 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
562.31
44204
429.58
41439
381.77
361.15
358.05
354.80
295.79
292.66
27895
202.90
202.00
201.80
198.98
177.06
164.04
158.24
154.07
82.16
68.55
28.84
15.67
13.99
12.61
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 16:52:25



